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AGENCY 
SPONSORING 
PROGRAM 

COUNTIES 
SERVED 

MODEL 
USED 

PHONE 
(all use 304 
area code) 

Email Address Contact person 

A.B.L.E. Families Mingo  
portions of Wayne  

MIHOW 393-4987 pmurray@ablefamilies.org  
 

Sister Patricia Murray 
  

Brooke Hancock 
Family Resource 
Network (FRN) 

Brooke 
Hancock 

PAT 914-4263  josmianski@brookehancockfrn.org  Jessica Osmianski 

Children’s Home 
Society 

Wood PAT 485-0650 splauche@childhswv.org  
blopreste@childhswv.org 

Shelley Plauche’ 
Beverly Lopreste 

Nicholas County 
Starting Points Center 

Nicholas 
Clay 
Webster 

PAT 846-4479 
651-2736 

startingpoints@hotmail.com  
kv_pat@hotmail.com  

Marla Short 
Karen Vaughan 

The Community 
Crossing 

McDowell PAT 436-8300 karen@communitycrossing.org Karen Wilson 

Cornerstone Family 
Interventions 

Boone  
portions of Lincoln 

PAT 369-5283 cfiinc@yahoo.com  Monica Ballard-Booth 

Doddridge County 
Starting Points Center 

Doddridge  PAT 873-3500 dcspc1@frontier.com  Melody Brown 

East End Family 
Resource Center 

Kanawha PAT 344-1656 cwesley@wvdsl.net  Carolyn Wesley 

Marshall County 
Starting Points Center 

Marshall PAT    

Monongalia County 
Board of Education 

Monongalia EHS with 
PAT 

291-9330  
 

byohn@access.k12.wv.us  Brenda Yohn 

Monongalia County 
Starting Points Center 

Monongalia MIHOW 983-7700  
Ext. 204 

ssmart@access.k12.wv.us  Suzanne Smart 

Monroe County Early 
Head Start 
 

Monroe EHS with 
PAT 

772-3284 jlcarr@access.k12.wv.us  Jeana Comer Carr 
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New River Health 
Association 

Fayette  
Raleigh 
portions of 
Greenbrier,  
Summers &  
Nicholas 

MIHOW 469-2415 debbiewithrow@suddenlink.net  
 

Debbie Withrow 

Northern Panhandle 
Head Start 

Ohio MIHOW 232-4590 mihow@npheadstart.org  Stephanie Barnett 
Cathy Williams 

Preston County Caring 
Council Family 
Resource Center, 
Taylor Co. Starting 
Points Center 

Preston 
Taylor 

PAT 903-8362 startingpoint@frontiernet.net  Susan Davis 

Rainelle Medical 
Center 

Greenbrier 
Pocahontas 

PAT 661-6698 jhall@rmchealth.org  
 

Jan Hall 

REACHH Family 
Resource Center 

Summers 
Mercer  

PAT 466-2226 bethboydsizemore@gmail.com Beth Sizemore 

TEAM for West 
Virginia Children 
 

Cabell  
Wayne 
Mason  
portions of 
Lincoln 

HFA 523-9587  
Ext 309 

michelle@teamwv.org  Michelle Comer 

Tucker County Family 
Resource Network 

Tucker PAT 478-3827 foreverdavis@hotmail.com  Angie Davis 
 

Upper Kanawha Valley 
Starting Points Center 

Kanawha PAT 595-5521 DCHughes@kcs.kana.k12.wv.us  
dhughes6919@yahoo.com  

Diane Hughes 

Wetzel County Center 
for Children and 
Families 

Tyler 
Wetzel 

PAT 455-2468 eglow@wcccfwv.org  Beth Glow 

State Leaders: 
Healthy Families America (HFA): Michelle Comer (304) 523-9587 ext 309 
Maternal Infant Health Outreach Workers (MIHOW): Debbie Withrow (304) 469-2415 and Nonie Roberts (304) 877-6342 
Parents as Teachers (PAT): Regan McGahan (304) 356-4566 and Rebecca Blevins (304) 356-4409 
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